Last Updated 12-29-2022.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

                            values under 10µF
               Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Optional: Suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special
production and inspection at IATF-16949 certified production site
Last Updated 12-29-2022.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NACX Series
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NIC Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C/100kHz
Max. Z (Ω)
+20°C/100kHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NACX220M6.3V4x5.5TR15F 22
6.3
0.24 68 2.3 1,000
NACX330M6.3V5x5.5TR13F 33 0.24 105 1.1 1,000
NACX470M6.3V5x5.5TR13F 47 0.24 105 1.1 1,000
NACX101M6.3V6.3x5.5TR13F 100 0.24 155 0.6 1,000
NACX221M6.3V6.3x5.5TR13F 220 0.24 155 0.6 1,000
NACX220M10V5x5.5TR13F 22
10
0.20 105 1.1 1,000
NACX330M10V5x5.5TR13F 33 0.20 105 1.1 1,000
NACX470M10V6.3x5.5TR13F 47 0.20 155 0.6 1,000
NACX101M10V6.3x5.5TR13F 100 0.20 155 0.6 1,000
NACX100M16V4x5.5TR15F 10
16
0.16 68 2.3 1,000
NACX220M16V5x5.5TR13F 22 0.16 105 1.1 1,000
NACX330M16V6.3x5.5TR13F 33 0.16 155 0.6 1,000
NACX470M16V6.3x5.5TR13F 47 0.16 155 0.6 1,000
NACX101M16V6.3x5.5TR13F 100 0.16 155 0.6 1,000
NACX4R7M25V4x5.5TR15F 4.7
25
0.14 68 2.3 1,000
NACX100M25V5x5.5TR13F 10 0.14 105 1.1 1,000
NACX220M25V6.3x5.5TR13F 22 0.14 155 0.6 1,000
NACX330M25V6.3x5.5TR13F 33 0.14 155 0.6 1,000
NACX470M25V6.3x5.5TR13F 47 0.14 155 0.6 1,000
NACX1R0M35V4x5.5TR15F 1.0
35
0.12 68 3.1 1,000
NACX2R2M35V4x5.5TR15F 2.2 0.12 68 2.9 1,000
NACX3R3M35V4x5.5TR15F 3.3 0.12 68 2.7 1,000
NACX4R7M35V4x5.5TR15F 4.7 0.12 68 2.3 1,000
NACX100M35V5x5.5TR13F 10 0.12 105 1.1 1,000
NACX220M35V6.3x5.5TR13F 22 0.12 155 0.6 1,000
NACX1R0M50V4x5.5TR13F 1.0
50
0.12 37 7.4 1,000
NACX2R2M50V4x5.5TR15F 2.2 0.12 45 6.6 1,000
NACX3R3M50V4x5.5TR15F 3.3 0.12 52 5.4 1,000
NACX4R7M50V5x5.5TR13F 4.7 0.12 75 2.9 1,000
NACX100M50V6.3x5.5TR13F 10 0.12 120 1.3 1,000
NACX1R0M63V4x5.5TR15F 1.0
63
0.12 20 8.0 1,000
NACX2R2M63V4x5.5TR15F 2.2 0.12 24 8.0 1,000
NACX3R3M63V5x5.5TR13F 3.3 0.12 40 3.5 1,000
NACX4R7M63V5x5.5TR13F 4.7 0.12 40 3.5 1,000
NACX100M63V6.3x5.5TR13F 10 0.12 65 1.6 1,000
Review & Compare Reflow Soldering Heat Limits
V-chip SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS